Glenville State University
Academic Calendar

Fall 2023
Full Semester
Deadline to apply for December Graduation .............cccooveiiininineneneeeee e Tuesday, August 1
FIrSt day OF CIASSES .......eiviiiteie e Monday, August 14
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W” .........cccoviriiiiiiiin e Friday, August 18
Labor Day—No classes/University ClOSEd ...........cccccveieiiiiiiie i Monday, September 4
Application Period Opens for May Graduation .............ccocuoererereienieisienese e Sunday, October 1
MIEA-SEMESTET ... ecvieie ettt et s reere e sreeneas Monday-Thursday, October 2-5
Fall Recess — NO classes/UNIVEISItY OPEN.......ccviviieie ittt ste e sre st Friday, October 6
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ..o Friday, October 20
AQVISING SESSION......cviiiiiieieieie e Monday-Friday, October 23-November 3
Thanksgiving Break — No Classes (Univ. open Monday-Wednesday)..... Monday-Friday, November 20-24
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ...........ccccoovvvncrennne. Friday, December 1
FINAI EXAMS ... s Monday-Thursday, December 4-7
COMIMEBNCEIMENT ...t e et ettt e e et e e e et e e e st ee e st ee e s teteesssseeeesasreeessasreeessareeessases Saturday, December 9
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades..........cccevevieviiiiic s Monday, December 11
FiNal grades POSLEA .........coiiiriiieieeie e Tuesday, December 12
Deadline to apply for May Graduation ..........c.cccceveieiieiie e Sunday, December 31
First Session
Deadline to apply for December Graduation .............cccceveieeieieeieene s Tuesday, August 1
FIrst day OF ClaSSES ....cuiiiiiiie e e et sae e re e Monday, August 14
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W” .........cccoiiiiiiiiiiine e Friday, August 18
Labor Day—No classes/University CloSed ...........cccccveviiiciinie i Monday, September 4
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ........cccoovviiviiiiiniiciennn, Wednesday, September 13
Application Period Opens for May Graduation ............ccocevviereneneneieieesese s Sunday, October 1
LaSt day OF CIASSES ...t Wednesday, October 4
FINAE EXAIMS ..ottt et e et e ettt e e ettt e e et e e e et e e n et e enaeneeenanneeens Thursday, October 5
Second Session
ClASSES DEGIN....cutiitieiece ettt st s be e te e be s be e e be e e sresre et Monday, October 9
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W™ ........ccccoviiiiiiiiinnen e Wednesday, October 11
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ........cccceiiiiiiiiiiciinn Wednesday, November 8
Thanksgiving Break — No Classes (Univ. open Monday-Wednesday)..... Monday-Friday, November 20-24
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ..........ccccoovvvnenennne. Friday, December 1
FINAI EXAMS ... Monday-Thursday, December 4-7
(000 00100 LT ToT=] 01T o | TR Saturday, December 9
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades..........ccccooiiieieii e Monday, December 11
FiNal grades POSLEA .......c.oiiiiiriiieieeeeee s Tuesday, December 12
Deadline to apply for May Graduation ............ccoceviieeiriieeenesee e Sunday, December 31
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